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92.53 USD
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.48% (0.44)

US5950171042
MCHP

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

45,658 EUR
S&P 500

92.26 USD (800)
93.45 USD (200)
92.93 USD
94.44 USD
92.2834 USD
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93.190124 USD
4,775,067
445,310,258.29
71,110
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5950171042&ID_NOTATION=273993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5950171042&ID_NOTATION=273993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cde0057375d87aa36b178603bc21e4eb979b4b0dc9da7e73dcfb54dd0c52413&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d66c94c49cd30513&time=1720922831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8668e6d5221515988bd21bbab008c8ffbbade8187aa661f30445ab57fd8b9fa&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=247bddee9afea6829&time=1720922831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f131b6387e6a478d6bddf0d9725ad8efa197a719cdc5ab23667cf5a4b73dd9c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2259bb5621f6ec25e&time=1720922831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1cd4075eec0198adee4ecbd268a98ff9aa43327ad64c0123c3bd25bc386c953&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fe4f2ff4aa96a45b0&time=1720922831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb13556aa1c506b933f53273c72400d4f2f26f7e1a03010ee8dbd0d861e27d22&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c4a950906abcb6a6&time=1720922831&tool=RSC

MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:01

Price
92.53 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.48% (0.44)

ISIN US5950171042
Symbol MCHP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,658 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 92.26 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 93.45 USD (200)
Open 92.93 USD
High 94.44 USD
Low 92.2834 USD
Close (prev. day) 92.09 USD
VWAP 93.190124 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,775,067
Trading volume 445,310,258.29
Number of trades 71,110
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.34% +2.01% +26.59%
Perf (abs.) +7.12 +1.82 +19.44
Beta 1.65 1.79 1.61
Volatility 32.64 32.25 37.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  17:32
07/12

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/  20:14
07/12

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

86.09 EUR

84.91 EUR

85.88 EUR

92.53 USD

84.36 EUR

7
10
6

Trading
volume
0.00
0.01
0.00

445.31

0.00

)
)
)
)
100.57 USD (2024/05/24)
)
)
)

93.24 USD (5,159,570
92.68 USD (6,249,028
90.39 USD (5,651,188
85.84 USD (5,241,368

9.94 USD (2024/02/14
0.57 USD (2024/05/24
8.75 USD (2023/11/01

Number of
trades

5

(mio.)

71,110
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=273993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526868

MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
06/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
06/28

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

16:34

08:06

08:01

18:55

18:59

17:44

19:31

08:02

95.52 USD

84.35 EUR

84.37 EUR

85.87 EUR

85.12 EUR

85.85 EUR

85.72 EUR

84.34 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5551775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14524

MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@Mlcnncl-np

Contact Details

MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY INC.

2355 West Chandler Boulevard -
85224-6199 Chandler

Telefon: +1-480-792-7200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steve Sanghi

Ellen Barker

Karen Rapp

Karlton
Johnson

Matthew
Chapman

Robert Rango

Wade
Meyercord

Ganesh
Moorthy

J. Eric Bjornholt

Richard J.
Simoncic

Stephen V.
Drehobl

Steve Sanghi

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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